State IV&V Contacts
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	State Contact              (Name / Phone / FAX / E-mail)
	State
	State Contact              (Name / Phone / FAX / E-mail)

	AK

(NSTAR)
	John Mallonee

Project Director

Phone: (907) 269-6843

FAX: (907) 269-6088

E-mail: john  _mallonee@revenue.state.ak.us
	KS

(KESSEP)
	Steve Patterson

Chief Information Officer (CIO)

Phone: (785) 368-6421

FAX: (785) 296-5707

E-mail: spp@srskansas.org
	NV

(NOMADS)
	Gary Stagliano

Deputy Administrator, Information Systems

Phone: (775) 684-5106

FAX: (775) 684-5219

E-mail: gstagliano@gwmail.state.nv
LOGICON  POC:

Jack W. Frickey

Project Manager

Systems Technology Division

Logicon Advanced Technology

2150 River Plaza Drive, Ste. 255

Sacramento, CA  95833

Phone: (916) 567-9995

FAX: (916) 567-9997

E-mail: jfrickey@logicon.com

	AL

(ALECS)
	Thomas L. Bernier

Director

Child Support Enforcement

Phone: (334) 242-9300

FAX: (334) 242-0606

E-mail:

tbernier@dhr.state.al.us
	LA

(LASES)
	Lisa Andry

Project Manager

Phone: (225) 219-7688

FAX: (225) 219-7697

E-mail: landry@dss.state.la.us
	NY

(ASSET$)
	James R. Boyle

CSMS/ASSET$

Project Manager

40 North Pearl Street, 15-D

Albany, NY 12243

Phone: (518) 474-0174
FAX: TBD

E-mail: TBD



	CA

(CCSAS/ PRISM)
	Chris Jasper
IV&V Contract Manager

Phone: (916) 229-4432
FAX: (916) 761-1147
E-mail: chris.jasper@sid.hhsdc.ca.gov
	MA

(COMETS)
	Kevin Sheehan

Project Manager

Phone: (617) 887-5783

FAX: TBD

E-mail:

sheehan@dor.state.ma.us
	OH

(SETS)
	Stephanie Milburn

Assistant Deputy Director, OCS

Phone: (614) 752-8448

FAX: (614) 752-9760 

E-mail: milbus@odhs.state.oh.us

	CT

(CCSES)
	Cynthia Krewsky 

Project Director/Manager

Phone: (860) 424-5510 

Fax: (860) 424-4956 

E-mail: cynthia.krewsky@po.state.ct.us
	MI

(MiCSES)
	Jim Fricke

Deputy CIO

Phone: (517) 241-9637

FAX: (517) 241-9762

E-mail: frickej@state.mi.us
	SC

(SCCSES)
	Ron Moore

IV&V Contract Monitor

Phone: (803) 737-0627

FAX: (803) 737-4452

E-mail: rmoore@sc.gov

	DC

(DCCSES)
	Joseph Perry

IV-D Director

Phone: (202) 724-2131

FAX: (202) 724-3710

E-mail: joe.perry@dc.gov
	ND

(FACSES)
	Terry Focke

Project Manager, DHS

Phone: (701) 328-5449

FAX: (701) 328-6576

E-mail: sofoct@state.nd.us
	TX

(TXCSES)
	Diana Williamson

OAG/IT Deputy Director

Phone: (512) 460-6706 



	FL

(CAMS/ FLORIDA)
	Ben Revers

Project Director

Phone: (850) 921-4363

FAX: (850) 487-9403

E-mail: reversb@dor.state.fl.us
	NE

(CHARTS)
	Steve Schafer

Chief Information Officer (CIO)

Nebraska Information Technology Commission

521 S. 14th St., Suite 200

Lincoln, NE 68508-2707

Phone: (402) 471-4385

FAX: (402) 471-4608

E-mail: slschafe@notes.state.ne.us
	VI

(VIPERS)
	Mike Fitzgerald

Team Leader, ACF/OCSE

Phone: (202) 401-6403

FAX: (202) 401-4582

E-mail: mfitzgerald@acf.dhhs.gov

	IN

(ISETS)
	Joe Mamlin

Deputy Director, FSSA

Phone: (317) 233-4482 

FAX: (317) 233-4932

E-mail: jmamlin@fssa.state.in.us
	NJ

(Project Name TBD)
	TBD
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


